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LESTVICA
	Mesto
	Ekipa
	Tekme
	Zmaga
	Remi
	Poraz
	Dani
	Prejeti
	Razlika
	Točke

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	1
	ŠEVLJE
	3
	3
	0
	0
	14
	2
	12
	9

	2
	GRAFFITI
	4
	2
	2
	0
	8
	2
	6
	8

	3
	SQUADRA 02
	4
	2
	1
	1
	7
	5
	2
	7

	4
	VIKINGI
	4
	2
	1
	1
	8
	9
	-1
	7

	5
	ASTERIX
	3
	2
	0
	1
	4
	4
	0
	6

	6
	ŠD LENART LUŠA
	4
	2
	0
	2
	4
	7
	-3
	6

	7
	COTE D AZUR
	3
	1
	0
	2
	5
	5
	0
	3

	8
	ČE
	3
	1
	0
	2
	3
	5
	-2
	3

	9
	AVTO JOLLY
	3
	0
	1
	2
	2
	4
	-2
	1

	10
	LUBADARJI
	3
	0
	1
	2
	1
	7
	-6
	1

	11
	FENIKSI
	2
	0
	0
	2
	1
	7
	-6
	0


[bookmark: _GoBack]NEDELJA, 11.07.2021
09:00    COTE D AZUR : LUBADARJI    
09:45    VIKINGI : SQUADRA 02    
10:30    FENIKSI : AVTO JOLLY      
11:15    ASTERIX : ŠD LENART LUŠA
12:00    ŠEVLJE : ČE 
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